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Whilst every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of this floor
plan, measurements of doors, windows, rooms and any other items are

approximate and no responsibility is taken for any error, omission or mis-
statement. This plan is for illustrative purposes only and should be used as

such. The services, systems and appliances shown have not been tested
and no guarantee as to their operability or efficiency can be given.
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KÜCHE
3,02m×4,33m

BADEZIMMER
2,64m×2,32m

WOHNZIMMER
6,74m×3,00m

FLUR
3,27m×0,89m

FLUR
1,47m×3,79m

ARBEITSZIMMER
2,15m×3,09mARBEITSZIMMER 2

2,39m×3,05m

GARAGE
3,72m×5,40m

HOF-SCHUPPEN
4,45m×3,84m

EINGANGS-ETAGE
APPROX FLOOR AREA 100,1m²

SCHLAFZIMMER 1
3,04m×4,47m

ARBEITSZIMMER
2,64m×2,41m

FLUR
1,81m×4,99m

SCHLAFZIMMER 2
4,68m×3,51m

SCHLAFZIMMER 3
4,68m×3,30m

1. STOCK
APPROX FLOOR AREA 65,1m²

DACHBODEN
5,36m×10,21m

2-ETAGE
APPROX FLOOR AREA 54,8m²

KELLER
4,88m×5,44m

KOHLENKELLER

U-ETAGE
APPROX FLOOR AREA 32,2m²


